
OLLI CALENDAR – January 2019
	 MONDAY	 TUESDAY	 WEDNESDAY	 THURSDAY	 FRIDAY	 SATURDAY

7

1

8

First Day of Spring Semester
8:30 AM	 Tai Chi	 Arboret
8:45 AM	 French 2	 21
9:30 AM	 Duplicate Bridge	 ABCD
10:00 AM	Great Books	 9
10:00 AM	Sit ‘n’ Knit	 21
12:15 PM	 Mystery Book Club	 9
1:00 PM	 Media Communications	 AB
1:15 PM	 Explor Discussion	 CD
1:15 PM	 Spanish 4	 21
3:30 PM	 Piano Keybrd-Improve	 AB
3:30 PM	 Ukelele for Fun 101-Bg	 CD
5:15 PM	 Piano Keybrd-Intro	 AB
5:45 PM	 Art House Cinema	 CD
8:00 PM	 Jazz Band	 AB

10:00 AM	2018 Spring Preview	 RGC

HOLIDAY
NO CLASSES
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8:30 AM	 Arboret Walk	 RGC Ctyard
9:00 AM	 Ceramics	 ABCD
9:00 AM	 Life Story Wkshp	 21/9/11
10:00 AM	*Eclectics	 AUD
12:00 PM	*CSUF St. Perform	 AUD
12:15 PM	Fiction Writing	 21
12:30 PM	German	 AB
1:15 PM	 Our World in Change	 9
1:30 PM	 Phocus Photo Club	 CD
1:45 PM	 *Great Am Songbook	 AUD
2:45 PM	  A Course in Miracles	 AB
3:45 PM	 Pers Finance 	 CD
4:15 PM	 OLLI Pops Combo	 18
6:00 PM	 Curtain Call Orchest	 ABCD
6:00 PM	 Curtain Call Strings	 18

8:30 AM	 French 1	 21
8:30 AM	 Longvty Stick Ex	 Arboret
9:00 AM	 *Medical Series	 Elks Club
9:00 AM	 Tap-ercise	 KHS 202
9:30 AM	 Drawing For Fun	 AB
10:00 AM	French 3	 21
10:00 AM	Behind the News	 CD
1:00 PM	 French Discussion	 9
1:00 PM	 Spanish 2	 19
1:00 PM	 Watercolor	 ABCD
3:30 PM  Line Dance-Beg	 ABCD
4:00 PM	 Classical Guitar	 18

8:15 AM	 Hearing/Hearing Aids	 AB
8:30 AM	 Arboret Walk	 RGC Ctyard
8:30 AM	 Storytelling/Drama	 CD
10:00 AM	iPhone/iPad Esstls	 CD
10:00 AM	 Spanish 1	 21
10:00 AM	Trump Presidency	 AUD
11:45 AM	 Noontime St Piano	 AUD
12:00 PM	 New Yorker	 CD
12:00 PM	Poetry	 21
12:00 PM	 Spanish Stories	 9
12:30 PM	 Sci for You: Geology	 AUD
1:00 PM	 GROW Club	 AB
2:15 PM	 Boundaries of Science	AUD
2:30 PM	  OLLI Follies Sign-UP	 CD
4:30 PM	  Creative Writing	 21

8:15 AM	 Tap Dancing	 KHS 202
8:30 AM	 Beg Bridge	 19
9:00 AM	 Inter Bridge	 CD
9:00 AM	 Opera on DVD	 21
9:30 AM	 Critics’ Choice	 AB
11:45 AM	Death Cafe	 19
12:30 PM	Intro to Poker	 AB
1:00 PM	 Open Lab	 20
1:00 PM	 Tap-ercise	 KHS 202
1:00 PM	 Voci d’ Oro	 CD
1:45 PM	 Strategy of Scrabble	 19
2:00 PM	 Spanish 3-Grammar	 9
3:00 PM	 Musical Perf Rehearsal	

AUD
3:30 PM	 Spanish 3-Vocab	 21
3:30 PM	 Strategy of Poker	 ABCD

9:30 AM  *Transitions in Retirement	
ABCD

9:00 AM	 Ceramics	 ABCD
1:00 PM	 Coord/Instr Training	 CD
6:00 PM	 Curtain Call Orchest	 ABCD
6:00 PM	 Curtain Call Orchest	 18

9:00 AM	 Tap-ercise	 KHS 202
9:30 AM	 Drawing For Fun	 AB
1:00 PM	 Watercolor	 ABCD
6:00 PM	 Bowling	 Bowl C

8:30 AM	 Board Meeting	 8
2:15 PM	 Publish B4 U Perish	

21/19/11
1:00 PM	 New Member Orientation	

ABCD

9:30 AM	 Duplicate Bridge	 ABCD
1:00 PM	 Ceramics II	 AB
8:00 PM	 Jazz Band	 AB
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9:00 AM	 Tap-ercise	 KHS 202
9:30 AM	 Drawing For Fun	 AB
1:00 PM	 Watercolor	 ABCD

8:00 AM	 Tennis	 T Courts
8:15 AM	 Tap Dancing	 KHS 202
9:00 AM	 Inter Bridge	 CD
9:30 AM	 Critics’ Choice	 AB
9:30 AM	 Inter Bridge	 CD
12:30 PM	Intro to Poker	 AB
1:00 PM	 Tap-ercise	 KHS 202
3:00 PM	 Music Perf Rehearsal	 AUD
3:30 PM	 Strategy of Poker	 ABCD

8:00 AM	 Tennis	 T Courts
8:15 AM	 Tap Dancing	 KHS 202
9:00 AM	 Inter Bridge	 CD
9:30 AM	 Critics’ Choice	 AB
12:30 PM	Intro to Poker	 AB
1:00 PM	 Tap-ercise	 KHS 202
3:00 PM	 Music Perf Rehearsal	 AUD
3:30 PM	 Strategy of Poker	 ABCD

12:30 PM	 Jazz at	 Florentine’s
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8:30 AM	 Arboret Walk	 RGC Ctyard
9:00 AM	 Ceramics	 ABCD
10:00 AM	Money News	 AUD
10:15 AM	Photography Power	 21
12:00 PM	CLECAT Club	 21
12:00 PM	Dynasties/Wars/...	 AUD
12:15 PM	Social Science	 CD
12:30 PM	German	 AB
1:15 PM	 Our World in Change	 9
2:00 PM	 Genealogy Research	 CD
2:00 PM	 Intermediate Guitar	 18
2:00 PM	 TED Talks	 Pine 140
2:15 PM	 World War II	 AUD
2:45 PM	  A Course in Miracles	 AB
3:45 PM	  Personal Finance	 CD
4:15 PM	 OLLI Pops Combo	 18
4:45 PM	 Wisdom Healing	 21
6:00 PM	 Curtain Call Orchest	 ABCD
6:00 PM	 Curtain Call Strings	 18

8:30 AM	 French 1	 21
8:30 AM	 Longvty Stick Ex	 Arboret
9:00 AM	 Lightroom	 20
9:30 AM	 Drawing For Fun	 AB
10:00 AM	French 3	 21
10:00 AM	Wisdom Exchange	 CD
12:30 PM	Fairy Tales	 21
1:00 PM	 Spanish 2	 J-111
1:00 PM	 Sports Talk	 9
1:00 PM	 Watercolor	 ABCD
3:30 PM  Line Dance-Adv Beg/Inter	

ABCD
4:00 PM	 Classical Guitar	 18
6:00 PM	 Bowling	 Bowl C
7:00 PM	 *Medical Series	Morningside

8:15 AM	 Hearing/Hearing Aids	 AB
8:30 AM	 Arboret Walk	 RGC Ctyard
8:30 AM	 Storytelling/Drama	 CD
10:00 AM	iPhone/iPad Esstls	 CD
10:00 AM	OLLI Diversity	 AUD
10:00 AM	Shakespeare Aloud	 AB
10:00 AM	 Spanish 1	 21
12:00 AM	OLLI Follies Rehearsal	 AB
12:00 PM	 Poetry	 21
12:30 PM	 Sci for You: Geology	 AUD
2:15 PM	  Around the World	 AUD
2:15 PM	 Publish B4 U Perish	 21/9/11
3:00 PM	 Socials	 ABCD
4:30 PM	 Creative Writing	 21

8:00 AM	 Tennis	 T Courts
8:15 AM	 Tap Dancing	 KHS 202
8:30 AM	 Beg Bridge	 19
9:00 AM	 Inter Bridge	 CD
9:00 AM	 Opera on DVD	 21
9:30 AM	 Critics’ Choice	 AB
10:00 AM	Intro Dig Photo	 20
11:45 AM	Death Cafe	 19
12:30 PM	Intro to Poker	 AB
1:00 PM	 Open Lab	 20
1:00 PM	 Tap-ercise	 KHS 202
1:00 PM	 Voci d’ Oro	 CD
1:15 PM	 Great Decisions	 21
1:45 PM	 Strategy of Scrabble	 19
2:00 PM	 Spanish 3-Grammar	 9
3:00 PM	 Musical Perf Rehearsal	

AUD
3:30 PM	 Spanish 3-Vocab	 21
3:30 PM	 Strategy of Poker	 ABCD

9:30 AM  *Transitions in Retirement	
ABCD

8:30 AM	 Tai Chi	 Arboret
8:45 AM	 French 2	 21
9:30 AM	 Duplicate Bridge	 ABCD
10:00 AM	Great Books	 9
10:00 AM	Sit ‘n’ Knit	 21
12:15 PM	 Mystery Book Club	 9
1:00 PM	 Media Communications	 AB
1:15 PM	 Explor Discussion	 CD
1:15 PM	 Spanish 4	 21
3:15 PM	 Meditation	 18
3:30 PM	 Piano Keybrd-Improve	 AB
3:30 PM	 Ukelele for Fun 101-Bg	 CD
4:45 PM	 Yoga	 KHS 202
5:15 PM	 Piano Keybrd-Intro	 AB
5:45 PM	 Art House Cinema	 CD
8:00 PM	 Jazz Band	 AB

8:30 AM	 Arboret Walk	 RGC Ctyard
9:00 AM	 Ceramics	 ABCD
9:00 AM	 Life Story Wkshp	 21/9/11
10:00 AM	*Eclectics I	 AUD
12:00 PM	*CSUF St. Perform	 AUD
12:15 PM	Fiction Writing	 CD
12:30 PM	German	 AB
1:15 PM	 Our World in Change	 9
1:30 PM	 Phocus Photo Club	 CD
1:45 PM	 *Great Am Songbook	 AUD
2:45 PM	  A Course in Miracles	 AB
3:45 PM	 Pers Finance 	 CD
4:15 PM	 OLLI Pops Combo	 18
6:00 PM	 Curtain Call Orchest	 ABCD
6:00 PM	 Curtain Call Strings	 18

8:30 AM	 French 1	 21
8:30 AM	 Longvty Stick Ex	 Arboret
9:00 AM	 *Medical Series	 Elks Club
9:30 AM	 Drawing For Fun	 AB
10:00 AM	French 3	 21
10:00 AM	Behind the News	 CD
1:00 PM	 French Discussion	 9
1:00 PM	 Spanish 2	 J-111
1:00 PM	 Watercolor	 ABCD
3:30 PM  Line Dance-Beg	 ABCD
4:00 PM	 Classical Guitar	 18
6:00 PM	 Bowling	 Bowl C

Please Note:    
              Deadline for February 2019 ChroniCLE is January, Friday 4                                      	

31

HOLIDAY
NO CLASSES

8:15 AM	 Hearing/Hearing Aids	 AB
8:30 AM	 Arboret Walk	 RGC Ctyard
8:30 AM	 Storytelling/Drama	 CD
10:00 AM	iPhone/iPad Esstls	 CD
10:00 AM	 Spanish 1	 21
10:00 AM	Trump Presidency	 AUD
11:45 AM	 Noontime St Piano	 AUD
12:00 PM	 New Yorker	 CD
12:00 PM	Poetry	 21
12:00 PM	 Spanish Stories	 9
12:30 PM	 Sci for You: Geology	 AUD
1:00 PM	 GROW Club	 AB
2:15 PM	 Boundaries of Science	AUD
2:30 PM	  OLLI Follies 	 CD
4:30 PM	  Creative Writing	 21


